Mcdonald, Gary
Abilene Locksmith 225 Pack Saddle Pass
Abilene, TX 79602 (325) 673-9770
DPS License B12676
TLA 1993
Farrell, Wendell
Speedy'S Lock & Key 4600 Coachlight Rd. #128
Abilene, TX 79603 (325) 669-1736

TLA 2041
Joslin Jr., Adam
Model Key Shop 210 E. Front St
Alice, TX 78332 (361) 664-9324
DPS License B12605
TLA 1746
Dominguez, Jr, Julio
Model Key Shop 210 E Front St
Alice, TX 78333 (361) 644-9324
DPS License B12605
TLA 2039
Garcia, Noe
Model Key Shop 210 E. Front St.
Alice, TX 78332 (361) 664-9324
DPS License B12605
TLA 1683
Stanaland, Robert
Area Safe & Lock 2004 S. Gordon St
Alvin, TX 77511 (281) 331-1336
DPS License B12084
TLA 373
Schlesener, Keith
Keith'S Lockshop 2000 S Roberts
Amarillo, TX 79103 (806) 680-1544
DPS License B12698
TLA 2025
Stanhope, Gabrielletta
Alpha Safe & Lock 1509 Bowie
Amarillo, TX 79102 (806) 377-7233
DPS License B13498
TLA 3032
Stanhope, William
Alpha Safe & Lock 1509 Bowie
Amarillo, TX 79102 (806) 377-7233
DPS License B13498
TLA 3033
Coker, Rusty
Ace Lock & Key Service 927 S.georgia
Amarillo, TX 79102 (806) 374-1362
DPS License B11973
TLA 2110
Landon, Hugh
Landon'S Electronics 1200 East Cedar St.
Angleton, TX 77515 (409) 849-9721
DPS License C03229
TLA 655
Hofmeister, Leon
Hofmeister Locksmith 1431 W. Palm Dr.
Aransas Pass, TX 78336 (361) 758-5334
DPS License B12573
TLA 0
Mull, Tommy
Complete Security Service 1314 N. Industrial Blvd
Dallas, TX 75207 (214) 741-6369
DPS License B11997
TLA 1336
Koons, Glenn
Caribbean Lock And Supply 5311 Valburv Clr
Austin, TX 0 (512) 346-2326
DPS License EXEMPT
TLA 0
Mancha, Reyes
Access Safe & Lock P.O. Box 93185
Austin, TX 78709 (512) 301-9199
DPS License B13432
TLA 1324
Maynard, Troy
Advanced Lock & Key Service 9415 Burnet Rd # 103
Austin, TX  (512) 933-0300
DPS License B11887
TLA 1932
Menchaca, Carlos
Community Lock Services 603 W. 13th St.  # 1a-262
Austin, TX 78701 (512) 964-4423
DPS License B14367
TLA 3018
Yates, Jeff
Abc Security Locksmiths 4701 Partage Cr.
Austin, TX 78747 (512) 282-9980
DPS License B12220
TLA 1013
Williams, Jenifer
Central Lock & Key Inc. 3505 Peregrine Falcon Dr.